2=7/16" DIA. HILES
B

3 DIA. HILE O el T I E I AL I [N
29/16" X 6 ¥/16* SLOTS NN
I 0 I
9 V18 00 |l LI
J
12,345 7 123,45 12,345 7
b7 N N N 25,25 [PERMTOR HADLE OFTAIL 27 DPER. EXTENSION PLATE DETALL
15 THRUST BEARING MTG BRKT DETAIL
o I !
gq - |AsSY|-|-|-|9]8|g]g|9]- - 44| INSULATOR-SEE DRDER FIR DESCRIPTION
| $‘ SHIP|- |- |-|-|6|6|6|6|6]- GALV | 43 | CARRIAGE BOLT 1/2-13 X 1 1/2 NUT,LW
TRa SHIP|- |- |-|-|2|2|2]2|2]|- GALY | 42 | MACHINE BOLT 1/2-13 X | 1/2 NUT,LW
el 18 suip|- |- |- |-[18]18)18]18]18] - GALV | 41 | MACHINE BOLT 5/8-11 X | 3/4 NUT,LW
ALTERNATE LEFT H ﬁ — — 13
SIOE HOINTING \*gq} \ SHIP| - - |- |-|36|35(3636/36] - GALY 40 | MACHINE BOLT 1/2-13 X 2, LW
ﬁ, . SHIP|- |- |- |- |36]36|36/36/36] - GALV | 39 | MACHINE BOLT 5/8-11 X 2 1/4 NIT, LW
i SHIP|- |- |- |- |36|35/36/36/36] - GALV | 38 | MACHINE BOLT 1/2-13 X | 1/4”, LW
- - === 1=-]=1=1=1]- - 37 -
c IR I ol Sl ol ol o Y Y K KRR 3 | MOTOR OPERATOR ASSY (OPTIONAL)
gy ©LSHIP= |- = |- e e e [ | J0165505XGH] GALV | 35 | MOTOR WOUNTING BRACKET (TPTIONAL)
ALTERIATE BETVERN 7 “ B 5 R e e S R A R R R O T 3 [ ORM GEAR [PERATOR (DPTIONAL)
PHASE MOLNTING
/ B\\kv - ssyl- B E 1 F ALUM | 33| THX BLADE ASSY 53KV 20004
= T — - assyl- - == 13- ALUM | 32 | TMX BLADE ASSY 4BKV 20004
ﬁ” ‘ NI e ALUM | 31 | TMX BLADE ASSY 34,5KV 2000 AMP
32 ) - mssYl- - === ALUM | 30 | TMX BLADE ASSY 23KV 2000 AMP
) ! P S LN A e e e e e A E T ALLM | 29 | TMX BLADE ASSY 15KV 2000 AMP
ALTESATE INTER YIS ey e T~ SHIP|- |- |- |- 111 |1 |O0BH0SIG | GALV | 28 | OPERATING HANDLE MOLNTING BRACKET
10 80 0F PIE FROM T R4 W1 HLES D surp|- === [ ]a 1 |1 |ooseeesue] caLv | 27 | EXTENSION PLATE
107 OF CHBINET 4= S - 16 TAFPED HOLES e 3 ; ” SHIP|- [ |=|-|1 |11 |1 |1 [A9270 | ALUM | 26 |OPERATING HANDLE LOCKING PLATE ASSY
(e soo)® hZF q? [‘ | 2 | SHIP| - |- [~ |- [1 1|1 ]I |1 |AG265 | GALV | 25 |(OPERATING HANDLE ASSY
’ (LEVER TG HOLES D) I ; | i N i ISMCVSHIP - == =111 |1 [AS258 | GALV | 4 |2 PIPE COUPLING
o 45~J LU0 LEVER CETAL G s st == [=[1[e oo |1 [m301380] GALY | B8 | 2" 1PS SCH 40 PIPE e 106"
» ® SHIP|- |- |-|-[1 |11t |1 [RM30I3B0| GALV | 22 | 2" IPS SCH 40 PIPE e 210"
Yo 18 pe BT SP|- |- |- |- |2]2]2 |2 |2 | 007356 | Gy | 21 | MOUNTING ANGLE
NOE 1: FOR DPTIONAL KIRK KEY MOUNTING 6 DA NG LSS @ sre|- |- l=[afafafi ] Jaseon [ wum |20 | pipe cutce assy
PROVISION, ADD THE FOLLOWING: 215 DI HOLES - : sl T T T T 1 " ~
1= M30L KIRK KEY MTG BRKT » ! THRUST BEARTNG A
| = 00S96BSXG EXTENSION PLATE v SHIP|- |- |-|-|1[11]L |1 [A9255 | GALV | 18 |PIPE LEVER ASSY
| = 003860SXG MOUNTING BRKT L2 L SHIP|- [ |- |=|1 |1 |1 ]t |1 |RM301320 | GALV | 17 | 1" IPS SCH BO PIPE e (SEE OIM. [)
gmgmg EBH fjggi % ffz‘ma T f = SHIP|- [~ |-|-[1 1|11 |1 [RN301320| GALV | 1§ | 1" IPS SCH BO PIPE e (SEE DIM. B)
OPTIONAL SFA00 MOTOR QPERATOR MOUNTING DETAIL = . N 312 4
® 2 = CARRIAGE BOLT, 1/2-13 X 1 172" N, LW S SHIP|- |- |- |- |1 [11]1 |1 [011982SXG GALV | 15 | THRUST BEARING MTG BRKT
- - ==l =]===1=1]= - 14 -
DIMENSIONS Cin. ) ! E SHIP|- |- |-|-|5|5|5/5 (5 [A9253 | GALV | 13 [1” CLEVIS ASSY
W T 5 T D E F c i = 28 DPER. BRKT. SEE NOTE 1 e B e o . o
15 % % 84 18 50 WA [NA |14 1/2] 51 3/4
3 | 48 % 108 | 2l 53 |11 3/4[ WA |18 1/2]60 /4 il i - [MSSY]-|-1-1212(212 |2 |AS281S | GALV | Il | BLADE STOP
345] 60 120 | 132 [ 77 59 [ 11 3/4]16 22 1/2]67 /4 ’ - finls | M@~ |ASSY|-|-|-|4|4|44 |4 |00541AX | ALUM | 10 |PIVOT LEVER
46 72 120 | 156 [ 33 65 [113/4]16 26 1/2]77 3/4 e 11/ = K[ = = lssyl= =133 1313 [3 [aaz3r [am | 9 [pvor assy 3 s.C.
69 B4 120 | 180 | 45 77|11 3/4]16 3 12|97 34 L e FE S U O R , 5 |-
[SV 4 - |ASSY|-|-|-|b|6|66 |6 jooios-isowes| GALV 7 | INSULATOR PEDESTAL
T T FE R DU R I ) B 5 |-
(
= /15 HILES E SPATED ; - ASSY |- |- [~ 13|~ |- |- |- |015888SXG| GALVSTL| 5 | SWITCH BASE, TMX BIKV 2000A
Brugs T FT N, 8 ) 7| - |ASSY|- |- |- |- |3~ |- [019887SXG| GALVSTL| 4 | SWITCH BASE, TMX 46KV 20004
Ei) 3 = MY~ |- |- |-|-|3| |- |015886SXG| GALVSTL| 3 | SWITCH BASE, THX 34.5KV 2000A
o f.z Zria 1 ‘ ] e .]””F ASSY |- |- || = |- |- |3 |- |015885SXG| GALVSTL| 2 | SWITCH BASE, TMX 23KV 2000A
= i °\‘x’u@ = == ==F= - [ASSY|-J-]-]-]-1-]- |3 |015884SXG| GALVSTL| | | SWITCH BASE, TMX 15KV 20004
g e T - & T Z NIy PRT MR | IR DESCRIPTIN
: = —= == = = EEEEEE
13/4»LL 221 VB DIA HILES o & SEINEE
312 | /3" DIA WASHER z - S HERE
. =514 138 — | BB = O 22| asTomer p.0.# SERIAL MMBER:
~— 1878 FEVISION E | Br | me w 2000
20 9/8 =314 ADDED TERMINAL PAD MOLNTING HILE DIMENSTONS 605 | BR| A | T L
078 712 - AID DIHEN, FROM ATTOM [F BASE 10 T8 HTb BRKT;ADD PIVIT OETATL | 10/18/09 MR | B TMX I5KV THRLI 69KV 20004
F— ADDED WORN GEAR CETAIL, REVISED BASE DESCRIPTIONS 12506 | BR | C
H G — L 8 0 - " - ADDED SHIPPED AND ASSY (1 LANS | |0 PIRIZ.MTD FAST SVITCH
ANE SF 400 MITOR DETAIL, ADCED PIVOT NOTES 8 | R F [RANING # BY DATE
1,2,3,4,5 SWITCH BASE DETAIL THX BLADE DETAIL ADDED PIVOT T0 BELOW BASE IN OETALL, SK040504 =P 5-17-04 TURNER ELECTRIC CLRPLRATION
e TTEH 8 AS237 WAS 49233, TTEH 10 O04319AK WAS ASI34 v | W | E AP0 BY DATE FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS, 1. LSA
REVISIAS [ owe [ o | me e [ F | I 5-17-04 , AL,




